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Promotion

Affordable, unlimited,
always-on high-speed
internet access J \—

at flat rate

Free installation for 36-months contract (residential only)

Increased on-net fixed voice minutes (on Speedlink home/business)

Promotion valid until 6 January 2024.
For more information, visit your nearest Teleshop or call us toll free on 11000.

Terms and Conditions Apply

www.,telecom.na

0 0 o Sharing your world tE|ECOm

namibia



Speedlink lite

Package/Contract Period
Download Speed (up to)

6Mbps

8Mbps

10Mbps

Upload Speed (up to)

2Mbps

2Mbps

2Mbps

Internet usage

CPE

Excluded

Excluded

Excluded

Monthly charge (N$) (12-month)

379

439

479

Monthly charge (N$) (24-month)

339

399

429

Monthly charge (N$) (36-month)

Speedlink Prepaid
Package
Download Speed (up to)

319

6Mbps

8Mbps

379

10Mbps

409

25Mbps

Upload Speed (up to)

2Mbps

2Mbps

2Mbps

10Mbps

Internet usage

CPE

Excluded

Excluded

Excluded

Excluded

Once-off charge (N$)
(12-month service duration including installation)

Speedlink liteplus (Asymmetric)

Package/Contract Period
Download Speed (up to)

5,119

25Mbps
25Mbps

5,579

50Mbps

5,819

75Mbps

8,059

100Mbps
100Mbps

Upload Speed (up to)

10Mbps

15Mbps

25Mbps

35Mbps

Internet usage

CPE

Excluded

Excluded

Excluded

Excluded

Monthly charge (N$) (12-month)

749

879

1,159

1,979

Monthly charge (N$) (24-month)

679

789

1,039

1,779

Monthly charge (N$) (36-month)

Speedlink liteplus (Symmetric)

Package/Contract Period
Download Speed (up to)

639

10Mbps

749

15Mbps

979

25Mbps

1,679

50Mbps

Upload Speed (up to)

10Mbps

15Mbps

25Mbps

50Mbps

Internet usage

CPE

Excluded

Excluded

Excluded

Excluded

Monthly charge (N$) (12-month)

799

989

1,299

1,979

Monthly charge (N$) (24-month)

719

889

1,169

1,779

Monthly charge (N$) (36-month)

Speedlink home/business
Package/Contract Period

Download Speed (up to)

849

6Mbps

1,109

8Mbps

1,679

Upload Speed (up to)

2Mbps

2Mbps

Internet usage

CPE

Included: Entry Level CPE with Wi-Fi

Number of Voice

1

1

On-net voice minutes (call to 06x)

500

500

Monthly charge (N$) (12-month)

719

809

Monthly charge (N$) (24-month)

649

729

Monthly charge (N$) (36-month)

All prices are VAT exclusive

609

Installation charges for Residential customers: Free for 36 months contracts ONLY
Installation charges for Residential customers: Standard installation charges apply for 12 months & 24 months contracts
Installation charges for Business customers: Standard installation charges apply
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Visit your nearest Teleshop or call us Toll Free on 11000.
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