

- Free installation for 36-months contract (residential only)
- Increased on-net fixed voice minutes (on Speedlink home/business)

#### Promotion valid until 6 January 2024.

For more information, visit your nearest Teleshop or call us toll free on 11000.

Terms and Conditions Apply







#### Speedlink lite

Package/Contract Period	6Mbps	8Mbps	10Mbps
Download Speed (up to)	6Mbps	8Mbps	10Mbps
Upload Speed (up to)	2Mbps	2Mbps	2Mbps
Internet usage	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
CPE	Excluded	Excluded	Excluded
Monthly charge (N\$) (12-month)	379	439	479
Monthly charge (N\$) (24-month)	339	399	429
Monthly charge (N\$) (36-month)	319	379	409

## Speedlink Prepaid

Package	6Mbps	8Mbps	10Mbps	25Mbps
Download Speed (up to)	6Mbps	8Mbps	10Mbps	25Mbps
Upload Speed (up to)	2Mbps	2Mbps	2Mbps	10Mbps
Internet usage	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
CPE	Excluded	Excluded	Excluded	Excluded
Once-off charge (N\$) (12-month service duration including installation)	5,119	5,579	5,819	8,059

# Speedlink liteplus (Asymmetric)

Package/Contract Period	25Mbps	50Mbps	75Mbps	100Mbps
Download Speed (up to)	25Mbps	50Mbps	75Mbps	100Mbps
Upload Speed (up to)	10Mbps	15Mbps	25Mbps	35Mbps
Internet usage	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
CPE	Excluded	Excluded	Excluded	Excluded
Monthly charge (N\$) (12-month)	749	879	1,159	1,979
Monthly charge (N\$) (24-month)	679	789	1,039	1,779
Monthly charge (N\$) (36-month)	639	749	979	1,679

### **Speedlink** liteplus (Symmetric)

Package/Contract Period	10Mbps	15Mbps	25Mbps	50Mbps
Download Speed (up to)	10Mbps	15Mbps	25Mbps	50Mbps
Upload Speed (up to)	10Mbps	15Mbps	25Mbps	50Mbps
Internet usage	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
CPE	Excluded	Excluded	Excluded	Excluded
Monthly charge (N\$) (12-month)	799	989	1,299	1,979
Monthly charge (N\$) (24-month)	719	889	1,169	1,779
Monthly charge (N\$) (36-month)	679	849	1,109	1,679

## **Speedlink** home/business

Package/Contract Period	4Mbps	6Mbps	8Mbps	10Mbps
Download Speed (up to)	4Mbps	6Mbps	8Mbps	10Mbps
Upload Speed (up to)	2Mbps	2Mbps	2Mbps	2Mbps
Internet usage	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
CPE	Included: Entry Level CPE with Wi-Fi			
Number of Voice	1	1	1	1
On-net voice minutes (call to 06x)	500	500	500	500
Monthly charge (N\$) (12-month)	579	719	809	899
Monthly charge (N\$) (24-month)	519	649	729	809
Monthly charge (N\$) (36-month)	489	609	689	769

- All prices are VAT exclusive
- Installation charges for Residential customers: Free for 36 months contracts ONLY
- Installation charges for Residential customers: Standard installation charges apply for 12 months & 24 months contracts
- Installation charges for Business customers: Standard installation charges apply







